Total No. of Bidders: 5

Anne Arundel County, Maryland

Tabulation of Bids:

IFB NO.: 19000126

TITLE: Bituminous Concrete - Cold Mix

OPENING DATE: May 21, 2019

BID BOND REQUIREMENT: NO

M. Luis Products, LLC

Barden, Inc. dba Aggregate

Industries

Hei-Way LLC

P. Flanigan & Sons, Incorporated

Reliable Contracting Company

BUYER: Crystal Vance

Brief Description

UOM

Quantity

Bid Price

Extended Price

Bid Price

Extended Price

Bid Price Extended Price

Bid Price

Extended Price

Bid Price

Extended Price

Item #1 Bituminous Concrete, Cold Mix 20 Ton
Min, Delivered

TON

1,500

Item #2 Bituminous Concrete, Cold Mix, County
will pick up

TON

500

Award Based on Grand Total

196,750.00

196,610.00

215,000.00

213,500.00

249,000.00




	Sheet1

