Total No. of Bidders: <u>5</u>												
Anne Arundel County, Maryland												
Tabulation of Bids:												
IFB NO.: 19000126												
TITLE: Bituminous Concrete - Cold Mix			M. Luis Products, LLC		Barden, Inc. dba Aggregate Industries		Hei-Way LLC		P. Flanigan & Sons, Incorporated		Reliable Contracting Company	
OPENING DATE: May 21, 2019												
BID BOND REQUIREMENT: NO												
BUYER: Crystal Vance												
Brief Description	UOM	Quantity	Bid Price	Extended Price	Bid Price	Extended Price	Bid Price	Extended Price	Bid Price	Extended Price	Bid Price	Extended Price
Item #1 Bituminous Concrete, Cold Mix 20 Ton												
Min, Delivered	TON	1,500										
Item #2 Bituminous Concrete, Cold Mix, County												
will pick up	TON	500										
Award Based on Grand Total				196,750.00		196,610.00		215,000.00		213,500.00		249,000.00